High Speed, High Voltage,
1 A Output Drive Amplifier
Known Good Die ADA4870-KGD
FEATURES
Ideal for driving high capacitive or low resistive loads
Wide supply range: 10 V to 40 V
High output current drive: 1 A
Wide output voltage swing: 37 V swing with 40 V supply

Minimum Bond Line Thickness  1.0 mils minimum
Bonding Sequence  Unspecified
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADA4870-KGD-DF −40°C to +85°C  26-Pad Bare Die [CHIP] C-26-1
ADA4870-KGD-WP −40°C to +85°C 26-Pad Bare Die [CHIP] C-26-1
2.965
1.825
0.000254
09
-1
9-
20
14
-
A
TOP VIEW
(CIRCUIT SIDE)
SIDE VIEW
0.072 × 0.072
©2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D12203-0-10/14(0)
Rev. 0 | Page 8 of 8
	FEATURES
	APPLICATIONS
	FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
	GENERAL DESCRIPTION
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	REVISION HISTORY
	SPECIFICATIONS
	±20 V SUPPLY
	±5 V SUPPLY